
City of Kannapolis

City of Charlotte

Town of Harrisburg

Town of Huntersville

Town of Midland

2

3

9

32

7
24 11

21

20
15

10
6

46

4114

4
49

27

23
16

22

47
5

1 8

39

19

38
5113

12
37

28

26

18

17

30

43

48

40 53

52
3425

31

55

50
44

42

29

35

54

33
4536

§̈¦I-8
5

§̈¦I-485

RA
NK

IN
 R

D

NE
IS

LE
R 

RD

US
 IN

TE
RS

TA
TE

 85
  N

CONCORD FARMS RD

AT
AN

DO
 R

D

MEX
ICO RD

BARNETT RD

BE
LT

 R
D

PLACID RD

US HWY 601  S

WI
ND

Y R
D

SHAMROCK RD

MULBERRY RD

RIDGE DR

UNTZ RD

BRANCHVIEW DR SE

DOVE FIELD LN

STOUGH RD

BREEZY LN

NC HWY 73  E

BA
RR

 R
D

SU
NR

ISE
 D

R

PIEDMONT DR

TRAIL RD

V-8 ST

KIW
I C

T

US INTERSTATE 85  S

QUAY RD

CONCORD PKWY S

PITTS SCHOOL RD NW

EASY ST

BURRAGE RD NE
BIS

CA
YN

E D
R

DOGWOOD BLVD

GOODMAN RD

STALLINGS RD

DAVIDSON HWY

EVA DR NW

ORPHANAGE RD

PENNINGER RD

SA
PP

 R
D

POPLAR TENT RD

KISER RD

HAR
RIS 

RD

MOREHEAD RD

BARR RD

DAVIDSON HWY

CONCORD PKWY S

SA
PP

 R
D

DAVIDSON HWY

Legend
Street Centerline
Concord
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1 Silverhill
2 Logan
3 Gibson Village
4 Oak Park
5 Kiser Woods
6 Residents of Historic Concord
7 Zemosa Acres
8 Underwood Park
9 Brown Mill
10 Carriage Downs
11 Beverly Hills
12 Roberta Farms
13 Gable Oaks
14 Riverwalk
15 Carolando
16 Kings Crossing
17 Terres Bend
18 Boulder Creek
19 The Woodlands
20 Sidestown/Shankletown
21 Laurel Park
22 Winecoff - Belvedere
22 Winecoff - Belvedere
23 Sheffield Manor
24 Moss Creek
25 Roberta Woods
26 Southern Chase
27 Morris Glen
28 Harbour Towne
29 Afton Park
30 Weddington Woods
31 Meadowbrook
32 Highland Creek
33 Cambridge Commons
34 Southern Chase Phase 5
35 Governors Pointe
36 Ridge View
37 Brandon Ridge
38 Wil-Mar Park
39 Yates Meadow
40 Oxford Commons
41 Covington
42 Christenbury Mews
43 Oakleaf Condominiums
44 Ramsgate
44 Ramsgate
45 Wyndham Place Townhomes
46 Villages at Skybrook North
47 Glen Grove
48 Fairway Ridge
49 Afton Villiage
50 Park Place
51 Downtown
52 Hallstead
53 Cinamon Hill
54 Sapphire Hills
55 Mountain Laurel


